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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005
Decathlon

RESULTS

High Jump MEN

TULOKSET

Korkeushyppy MIEHET

Kymmenottelu

POS BIB NAT YEARSTART MARK POINTS

Group A
Ryhmä A

 9 August  2005    17:30 26° C
57 %

TEMPERATURE
HUMIDITY

25° C
65 %

Start End
TIME 17:30 18:41

1 833 Aleksey  SYSOYEV RUS 853 2.06 859

2 67 Frédéric  XHONNEUX BEL 8311 2.03 PB831

3 188 Tomáš  DVORÁK CZE 7212 2.00 SB803

4 232 Oscar  GONZÁLEZ ESP 7613 2.00 803

5 1032 Paul  TEREK USA 791 1.97 776

6 925 Hamdi  DHOUIBI TUN 822 1.94 749

7 300 Jaakko  OJANIEMI FIN 808 1.91 723

8 39 Roland  SCHWARZL AUT 8010 1.82 644
692 Benjamin  JENSEN NOR 757 DNS 0
491 Claston  BERNARD JAM 795 DNS 0
549 Dmitriy  KARPOV KAZ 816 DNS 0
327 Laurent  HERNU FRA 769 DNS 0

1049 Vitaliy  SMIRNOV UZB 784 DNS 0

1 1032 Paul  TEREK - - - - O - O O XO O
XXX

2 925 Hamdi  DHOUIBI - - - - - O XO O XO XXX
3 833 Aleksey  SYSOYEV - - - - - - O - XO O

O O XO XXX
4 1049 Vitaliy  SMIRNOV
5 491 Claston  BERNARD
6 549 Dmitriy  KARPOV
7 692 Benjamin  JENSEN
8 300 Jaakko  OJANIEMI - - - - - O O O XXX
9 327 Laurent  HERNU

10 39 Roland  SCHWARZL - - - - O - XXX
11 67 Frédéric  XHONNEUX - - - - O - O - O O

XO XO XXX
12 188 Tomáš  DVORÁK - - - - - O - O XXO XO

O XXX
13 232 Oscar  GONZÁLEZ - - - - - - O - O XO

XXO XXX

1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97
2.00 2.03 2.06 2.09 2.12 2.15

SERIES

Issued Wednesday, 10 August  2005  at 20:06

Data processing by EPSONTiming and Measurement by SEIKO
Official IAAF Partners / IAAF:n viralliset yhteistyöyritykset
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POS BIB NAT YEARSTART MARK POINTS

Group B
Ryhmä B

 9 August  2005    17:30 26° C
57 %

TEMPERATURE
HUMIDITY

19° C
88 %

Start End
TIME 17:30 21:07

1 439 Attila  ZSIVÓCZKY HUN 776 2.15 SB944

2 823 Aleksandr  POGORELOV RUS 809 2.09 SB887

3 807 Aleksey  DROZDOV RUS 8311 2.06 859

3 186 Roman  ŠEBRLE CZE 742 2.06 SB859

5 256 Mikk  PAHAPILL EST 837 2.06 859

6 401 André  NIKLAUS GER 8110 2.03 PB831

7 258 Kristjan  RAHNU EST 7913 2.03 SB831

8 975 Bryan  CLAY USA 8012 2.00 803

9 669 Eugene  MARTINEAU NED 805 2.00 803

10 150 Haifeng  QI CHN 833 2.00 803

11 1008 Phil  MCMULLEN USA 758 1.94 SB749

12 310 Romain  BARRAS FRA 804 1.94 749
510 Maurice  SMITH JAM 801 DNS 0

1 510 Maurice  SMITH
2 186 Roman  ŠEBRLE - - - - - - - - O -

O XXO O XXX
3 150 Haifeng  QI - - - O - O - O O O

XXO XXX
4 310 Romain  BARRAS - - - - - O O XO XXO XXX
5 669 Eugene  MARTINEAU - - - - - - - O O O

XO XXX
6 439 Attila  ZSIVÓCZKY - - - - - - - - - -

O O XO XXO XXO O XXX
7 256 Mikk  PAHAPILL - - - - - - - - O -

XO XO XXO XXX
8 1008 Phil  MCMULLEN - - - - O O O XO O XXX
9 823 Aleksandr  POGORELOV - - - - - - - - - O

O XO XO O XXX
10 401 André  NIKLAUS - - - - - - O - O O

O O X
11 807 Aleksey  DROZDOV - - - - - - - O O O

XXO O O
12 975 Bryan  CLAY - - - - - - - XO XO O

O XXX
13 258 Kristjan  RAHNU - - - - - - O - O O

XO O

1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97
2.00 2.03 2.06 2.09 2.12 2.15 2.18
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